NUPTK
93475365520 X XXXX
21427496501 XXX XX
754374464 72X XXXX
31437496513 XXXXX
84417376392XXXXX
7534739640200042
XXXXX
12497386393 XXXXX
0243736639300013
47537436452 X XXXX
6334747648200003
1952737638200012
XXXXX
10637566623 XXXXX

9240739641200043
8440758659300052
0754744646200032
57437416432 XXXXX
5745751652200012
XXXXX
0841739640300032

88357416442 X XXXX

Nama
ABDULLOH
ABU BAKAR BOIRATAN
ACHMAD ABDULLAH
ACHMAD NIDOMI
AGUSTIN MUNTIHARI
ALBERT SIHITE
AMRIZAL
ARDY PRASOJO
ARIF RAHARJO
ASNAH SINAGA
ASNIATI
BADNER SIBARANI
BAHREN
BAMBANG MUHADI
DAHLIA RAHMANIAR
Destra Ginting
DINI DAHLIA
DJOKO SUMARYANTO
DWI SUSANTI
EDY SANTOSO
EENG HERNAWAN
EFFENDI PURYANTO
EKA MUKTIANINGSIH
ELFI PUSPA

Encas

Jenis Kelamin

L



NUPTK
0241749651300083
8463759662300002
8152739640200013
6060739640200003
2752737639200042
7342739639200003
3856742643300032
1556763664210132
1749737636200002
2449736638200022
1946737639200032
7560738640200023
7337758660300063
3557744646200033
2042741642300053
80617376392XXXXX
06577456493 XXXXX
5537737640200023
6542748649200022
8340739641300043
2442737638200043
9638739641200022

6151745647200023

Nama
ERTI KARTIKA
FONITA
GINA LAILATUL MAULIDIAH
GUSTAMAN
HADI PURNOMO ISRAM
HARLAN NAIBORHU
HASIM SENI PURNOMO
HENDRAYADI FARIANSY AH
HERLINDA PANJAITAN
INTAN SARI SWARA
JAELANI
JANTO E.L TOBING
JOKO SUDARYANTO
JONAR SIHOLE
KHOLIDAH USNI WARDANTI
KUSNANDAR
LINDAWATI SITOURUS

MAHYUNIS

MARTHA MARNIASI PAKPAHAN

MARTIN BUKIT

MESILI ZENDRATO

MINDARHILUN

MULA KURNIA

NANDI KUSNADI

PRABOWO NUR IDIANTO

Jenis Kelamin

P



NUPTK
8335758659200003
1533753654200032
4241739640200033
7253738640200023
8649739641300012
0241739641200043
XXXXX

959755658200012

49487516523 X XXXX

6344763664300053

855174664 72X XXXX

2255752653300013

9039738640200073

5941747650200052

3445745647200023

2338752654200033

6546739641200023

0563738640200743

7448744644200002

5446736639200012

1635744646200052

4646737639200032

4440737639200032

7955744646200022

12357426432XXXXX

Nama
PRANOWO
PRIYATNA ISKANDAR
RAFI ARTA
RASTIMAN
RATINAH
RISMONO HK
ROSSELIA WIJAYANTI
RUDI ROHDIAN
Samini
SARI CAHYANINGSIH
SAUT MARTUA HUTAGALUNG
SITI AMINAH
SLAMET BUDI SUSATYO
SLAMET RIYADI
SOLIKHUL HADI
SRI WIDIANTORO
SUDADI
SUDARMANTO
SUKATNO
SUKIRNO
SUPOMO
SURYADI
SUTAMADIJI
SUTARJO

Suyono

Jenis Kelamin

L



NUPTK
3236741642300043
5363757658200003

4442739641200052
07557436433 XXXXX
41497386412 XXXXX
68467546553 XXX XX

73427396413 XXXXX

Nama
TITI TRIWIYANTI
TRIO HARDIYANTO
TUMIN ADIWIJAYA
WAHYU KUSLISTIYANINGRUM
WIWIT WIJI SAPUTRI
YAHYA
YENNY MAELANNY

YUSRA HAYATI

Jenis Kelamin

P



